STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 500 INSURANCE BUILDING 212 NORTH MARKET WICHITA 2, KANSAS

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

15-039-00469-00-00			
Lease Owner	Skelly Oil Company	and the state of t	nantra una constitución de secono de
(Applicant) Address	P. O. Drawer 310, Sterling, Co.	lorado	
Lease (Farm Name	e) John Vavroch		Well No. 1
Well Location	C - NE/4 SE/4 Sec. 4	Twp. Lis Rge .	CETTICOS (E) 28 (W) CONTROLOGO AND
County	Decatur	Field Name (If any)	Unknown
Total Depth	4261' O11 Well Gas Wel	Input Well SWD	Well- D & A . X
Was well log fil	led with application? No	If not, explain	in #
Well log will b	e filed with plugging report.	o Vider Miller Workschaft dans de Bezwe eine Greun werden vor der Vider zu der Vider d	a deposit dipunca philipina a prima shahidi yi carabantaki duna asada a daga cikina nang da adaka ang bahada abada sa pakadanana nang garaga pakada bada
СКВОННЯТИТЕ СПОСТВЕННЯ СПОСТВЕННЯ В		em ocorie majorog emajo avoj pri elektur porto spora elektur porto spora o porto por	
Date and hour pl	ugging is desired to begin Who	en casing puller is avail	Lable.
Plugging of the	well will be done in accordance	with the Rules and Regu	lations of the State
Corporation Comm	rission.		
Name of the pers	on on the lease in charge of we	ll owner C. R. Holbrook	
Genomera-managaga-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-magaa-mag		ress P. O. Box 457. Tre	enton, Nebraska
Plugging Contrac	tor Unknown		cense No.
Address	Estimate de la marca Chapter de la marca accomparação de marca a maior en el proposito de la propriação de la marca del marca de la marca de la marca del marca de la marca del marca del marca del marca de la marca del marca		
Invoice covering	assessment for plugging this w	ell should be sent to S	Skelly Oil Company
997000-0810-094006007555400-0440-0550-04-4550-04-50-04-04-04-0550-04-0550-04-0550-04-0550-04-0550-04-0550-04-0		s P. O. Drawer 310, Ster	ling, Colorado
and payment will	be guaranteed by applicant.		
•			
Married Courty Street	EIVED Sig	ned: le F Bear	
STAI	RATION COMMISSION S1g 8-11-1960	Applicant	or Acting Agent
A	8-11-1960 UG 1 1 1960 Date	. August 9. 1960	

CONSTRUCTION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas

GEORGE DOCKING
HARRY G. WILES
MARION BEATTY
RICHARD C. BYRD
RAYMOND B. HARVEY
J. ROBERT WILSON

Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Secretary Counsel



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water)
500 Insurance Bldg. 212 N. Market
WICHITA, KANSAS
JEWEL M. OGDEN, Director

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

August II, 1960

Well No. Lease Description County I Varedn C NE SE b-b-20x Docatur

Skelly Oil Co. Pl O. Drawer 310 Sterling, Oklahoma

15-039-00469-00-00

Contlement

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Very truly yours,

Petroleum Conservation Director

Mr. is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.

In the event you need any further information regarding this well feel free to write or call me at any time.

J. Lewis Brock
Western Kansas Field Supervisor
P. O. Box 569
Great Bend, Kansas
Phone: GL-33022